
TRIATLON BENJAMÍN A

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC. TRIPLE 50 MV VORTEX

2045 ELISEO GODOY GERMES MENDIVIL IXEYA 03/02/2009
2552 ELISEO GODOY FERRER NAVARRO PABLO 18/02/2009
2052 ELISEO GODOY VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA 25/02/2009
2554 ELISEO GODOY HERAS LEON ANDRES 14/03/2010
2048 ELISEO GODOY LAPUENTE SANCHEZ ISABEL 16/03/2009
2546 ELISEO GODOY BLASCO SANZ DIEGO 03/04/2009
2542 ELISEO GODOY AGUDO BLASCO PABLO 08/05/2009
2559 ELISEO GODOY MILAN ESCALADA BRUNO 23/05/2009
2545 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ CARLOS 07/06/2009
2561 ELISEO GODOY MUR ALOCEN MARTIN 10/06/2009
2562 ELISEO GODOY PANZANO IÑIGO VICTOR 16/06/2009
2619 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ERIC 24/07/2009
2553 ELISEO GODOY GONZÁLEZ ARROYO ÁLEX 26/07/2009
2560 ELISEO GODOY MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL 09/09/2009
2550 ELISEO GODOY ESTEBAN SARÁ IZAN 14/09/2009
2557 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS 01/10/2009
2051 ELISEO GODOY RAMOS BENITO MARTINA 27/11/2009
2044 ELISEO GODOY GASCON BEIRED SOFIA 01/12/2009
2563 ELISEO GODOY ROY MARTÍNEZ VÍCTOR 17/12/2009
2095 ELISEO GODOY SANCHO DIEZ LUNA 18/03/2009
2049 ELISEO GODOY MIRAVETE BERNAD MARTA 27/07/2009
2551 ELISEO GODOY FATÁS LALIENA PABLO 18/12/2009
2042 ELISEO GODOY FORTANET CARBÓ MARÍA 25/12/2009
2042 ELISEO GODOY MURCIA LINARES VALERIA VALENTINA 12/01/2010
2610 ELISEO GODOY IÑIGO ADIEGO RAUL 25/02/2010
2039 ELISEO GODOY BUISÁN LUZÓN MARTINA 11/03/2010
2555 ELISEO GODOY JACOBS BOLSA ALEX 23/04/2010
2544 ELISEO GODOY BELIO MESTRE MARCOS 25/04/2010
2548 ELISEO GODOY DUESO LORENZO JORGE 13/05/2010
2547 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA RUBEN 20/05/2010
2096 ELISEO GODOY BENEDI ORTEGA MALENA 31/07/2010
2041 ELISEO GODOY DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA 13/08/2010
2556 ELISEO GODOY LAGUNA GUILLÉN MARIO 12/09/2010
2040 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ESTEFANIS 13/09/2010
2549 ELISEO GODOY EDWARDS GARCÍA NICOLÁS 14/09/2010
2046 ELISEO GODOY GESE MARZO AFRICA 28/10/2010
2043 ELISEO GODOY GACIA CASANOVA DANIELA 04/12/2010
2543 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA MELERO JORGE 16/12/2010
2037 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS LAURA 16/12/2010

2692 ZENIT TRISTE TEJEL JORGE 24/02/2009
2695 ZENIT GARCIA GARCIA DARIO 05/11/2009
2697 ZENIT PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL 15/03/2010
2155 ZENIT ABAD GARCIA NOELIA 14/01/2009
2696 ZENIT VALLES CAMPO HUGO 21/12/2009
2699 ZENIT BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO 05/10/2010
2700 ZENIT BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE 05/10/2010
2160 ZENIT SANCHEZ URETA NAHIKARE 18/08/2010
2701 ZENIT PERALES GUSTO ASIER 02/11/2010
2157 ZENIT FRANCO HERREIZ IZARBE 01/06/2009
2159 ZENIT CARIÑENA LOPEZ ZOE 24/05/2010
2698 ZENIT ESTRADA MONFORT DIEGO 24/05/2010
2693 ZENIT CRUZ IBAÑEZ CRISTIAN 01/05/2009
2156 ZENIT BELACORTU PEREZ NAIA 21/02/2009



2154 ZENIT MARTIN LAHOZ INES 08/01/2009
2158 ZENIT CARMONA RUIZ YAIZA 24/04/2010
2694 ZENIT GARCES MAZO DANIEL 15/05/2009

2539 AD PIRINEOS ACEDO MERINO JORGE 20/10/2010
2029 AD PIRINEOS BESCOS LOPEZ-NUÑO ARIADNA 04/06/2010
2032 AD PIRINEOS CARNERO MOREN ANDREA 25/03/2010
2538 AD PIRINEOS CLEMENTE REQUELME RUBEN 02/08/2010
2034 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ CHAMARRO SOFIA 14/08/2010
2540 AD PIRINEOS ROMERO SANCHEZ PABLO 11/11/2010
2536 AD PIRINEOS SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL ANDER 30/04/2010
2537 AD PIRINEOS SERRANO MADRUGA DANIEL 12/05/2010
2541 AD PIRINEOS VIVES ARNAL PABLO 18/12/2010
2030 AD PIRINEOS CALVO SANCHO MARIA 08/03/2009
2031 AD PIRINEOS CARBO FESSENDEN VIRGINIA 02/10/2009

2535 AD PIRINEOS FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR 27/05/2009
2033 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ AZNAR ANDREA 15/05/2009
2035 AD PIRINEOS PEREZ LAZARO CARLA 12/03/2009
2036 AD PIRINEOS PRADES MARTINEZ NORA 02/10/2009
2534 AD PIRINEOS THOMAS ECOLANO MIGUEL 08/01/2009

2000 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GARCIA CARBO DANIELA 04/11/2010
2006 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO RIVAS MIGUEL IXEYA 10/08/2010
2146 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME EVA 02/07/2010
2128 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO VINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA 02/08/2009
2002 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MORENO VICENTE VERA 03/07/2009
2125 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO HERNANDEZ CARMONA NAZARET 30/06/2009
2007 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO RODRIGUEZ ALCEGA NATALIA 08/06/2009
2008 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SOTO PLOU NEREA 28/02/2009
2501 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GRANELL SÁNCHEZ DANIEL 22/08/2010
2648 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO TAYO FACHADO RICARDO 18/09/2009
2645 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GARCIA  ALMUNIA CRISTIAN 01/06/2009
2618 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE DIEZ FORSEY ALEXANDER 20/10/2010

2617 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE GARCIA CORRA DANIEL 12/09/2010
2101 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE GUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA 23/01/2009
2122 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE LAGUNAS BAQUEDANO NEREA 07/06/2009
2106 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE MARTIN FERRER ELSA 16/11/2010
2102 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE MARTIN FERRER MARIA 07/05/2009
2105 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE MENA MAINAR JUNCAL 11/03/2010
2103 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE NALVAEZ BUERA SARA 07/05/2009
2109 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA 08/01/2009
2013 JERONIMO ZURITA REVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA 12/11/2009
2504 JERONIMO ZURITA VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO 25/05/2009
2010 JERONIMO ZURITA LALANZA TELLO CELIA 02/03/2009
2012 JERONIMO ZURITA ASENSIO NEBRA AINARA 12/06/2009
2011 JERONIMO ZURITA NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA 17/04/2009
2503 JERONIMO ZURITA BLAZQUEZ GIMENO MIGUEL ANGEL 25/05/2009
2509 JERONIMO ZURITA PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIÁN 14/05/2010
2507 JERONIMO ZURITA BERNIA SEGURA PEDRO 09/12/2009
2506 JERONIMO ZURITA MESTRE GISPERT PAU 06/11/2009
2009 JERONIMO ZURITA MIGUEL COLL ANGELA 07/02/2009
2602 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO BERGES BOROBIA DAVID 30/04/2009

Total 103 participantes

Grupo 1 Grupo 2 Grupo 3

Eliseo Godoy Pirineo San José
Zenit Ribera Alta

Utebo
J. Zurita





SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2045 ELISEO GODOY GERMES MENDIVIL IXEYA

2 2552 ELISEO GODOY FERRER NAVARRO PABLO

3 2052 ELISEO GODOY VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA
4 2554 ELISEO GODOY HERAS LEON ANDRES
5 2048 ELISEO GODOY LAPUENTE SANCHEZ ISABEL
6 2546 ELISEO GODOY BLASCO SANZ DIEGO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2542 ELISEO GODOY AGUDO BLASCO PABLO
2 2559 ELISEO GODOY MILAN ESCALADA BRUNO
3 2545 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ CARLOS
4 2561 ELISEO GODOY MUR ALOCEN MARTIN
5 2562 ELISEO GODOY PANZANO IÑIGO VICTOR
6 2619 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ERIC

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2553 ELISEO GODOY GONZÁLEZ ARROYO ÁLEX
2 2560 ELISEO GODOY MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL
3 2550 ELISEO GODOY ESTEBAN SARÁ IZAN
4 2557 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS
5 2051 ELISEO GODOY RAMOS BENITO MARTINA
6 2044 ELISEO GODOY GASCON BEIRED SOFIA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2563 ELISEO GODOY ROY MARTÍNEZ VÍCTOR
2 2095 ELISEO GODOY SANCHO DIEZ LUNA
3 2049 ELISEO GODOY MIRAVETE BERNAD MARTA
4 2551 ELISEO GODOY FATÁS LALIENA PABLO
5 2042 ELISEO GODOY FORTANET CARBÓ MARÍA
6 2042 ELISEO GODOY MURCIA LINARES VALERIA VALENTINA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2610 ELISEO GODOY IÑIGO ADIEGO RAUL
2 2039 ELISEO GODOY BUISÁN LUZÓN MARTINA
3 2555 ELISEO GODOY JACOBS BOLSA ALEX
4 2544 ELISEO GODOY BELIO MESTRE MARCOS
5 2548 ELISEO GODOY DUESO LORENZO JORGE

6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2096 ELISEO GODOY BENEDI ORTEGA MALENA

2 2041 ELISEO GODOY DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA

3 2556 ELISEO GODOY LAGUNA GUILLÉN MARIO

4 2040 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ESTEFANIS

5 2549 ELISEO GODOY EDWARDS GARCÍA NICOLÁS

6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2046 ELISEO GODOY GESE MARZO AFRICA

6

1

2

3

4

5



2 2043 ELISEO GODOY GACIA CASANOVA DANIELA

3 2543 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA MELERO JORGE

4 2037 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS LAURA

5 2547 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA RUBEN
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2692 ZENIT TRISTE TEJEL JORGE
2 2695 ZENIT GARCIA GARCIA DARIO
3 2697 ZENIT PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL
4 2155 ZENIT ABAD GARCIA NOELIA
5 2696 ZENIT VALLES CAMPO HUGO
6 2699 ZENIT BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2700 ZENIT BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE
2 2160 ZENIT SANCHEZ URETA NAHIKARE

3 2701 ZENIT PERALES GUSTO ASIER
4 2157 ZENIT FRANCO HERREIZ IZARBE
5 2159 ZENIT CARIÑENA LOPEZ ZOE
6 2698 ZENIT ESTRADA MONFORT DIEGO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2693 ZENIT CRUZ IBAÑEZ CRISTIAN
2 2156 ZENIT BELACORTU PEREZ NAIA
3 2154 ZENIT MARTIN LAHOZ INES
4 2158 ZENIT CARMONA RUIZ YAIZA
5 2694 ZENIT GARCES MAZO DANIEL

6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2539 AD PIRINEOS ACEDO MERINO JORGE
2 2029 AD PIRINEOS BESCOS LOPEZ-NUÑO ARIADNA
3 2032 AD PIRINEOS CARNERO MOREN ANDREA
4 2538 AD PIRINEOS CLEMENTE REQUELME RUBEN
5 2034 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ CHAMARRO SOFIA
6 2540 AD PIRINEOS ROMERO SANCHEZ PABLO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2536 AD PIRINEOS SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL ANDER
2 2537 AD PIRINEOS SERRANO MADRUGA DANIEL
3 2541 AD PIRINEOS VIVES ARNAL PABLO
4 2030 AD PIRINEOS CALVO SANCHO MARIA
5 2031 AD PIRINEOS CARBO FESSENDEN VIRGINIA
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2535 AD PIRINEOS FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR
2 2033 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ AZNAR ANDREA
3 2035 AD PIRINEOS PEREZ LAZARO CARLA
4 2036 AD PIRINEOS PRADES MARTINEZ NORA
5 2534 AD PIRINEOS THOMAS ECOLANO MIGUEL
6
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7

8

9
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SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2000 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGARCIA CARBO DANIELA
2 2006 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBORIVAS MIGUEL IXEYA
3 2146 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOSANZ BARTOLOME EVA
4 2128 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOVINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA
5 2002 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOMORENO VICENTE VERA
6 2125 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOHERNANDEZ CARMONA NAZARET

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2007 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBORODRIGUEZ ALCEGA NATALIA
2 2008 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOSOTO PLOU NEREA
3 2501 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGRANELL SÁNCHEZ DANIEL
4 2648 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOTAYO FACHADO RICARDO
5 2645 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGARCIA  ALMUNIA CRISTIAN
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2618 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEDIEZ FORSEY ALEXANDER
2 2617 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEGARCIA CORRA DANIEL
3 2101 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEGUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA
4 2122 ATLETISMO SAN JOSELAGUNAS BAQUEDANO NEREA
5 2106 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEMARTIN FERRER ELSA
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2105 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEMENA MAINAR JUNCAL
2 2103 ATLETISMO SAN JOSENALVAEZ BUERA SARA
3 2109 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEPASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA
4 2102 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEMARTIN FERRER MARIA
5
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2013 JERONIMO ZURITAREVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA
2 2504 JERONIMO ZURITAVALLEJO GONZALO MATEO
3 2010 JERONIMO ZURITALALANZA TELLO CELIA
4 2012 JERONIMO ZURITAASENSIO NEBRA AINARA
5 2011 JERONIMO ZURITANUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2503 JERONIMO ZURITABLAZQUEZ GIMENO MIGUEL ANGEL
2 2509 JERONIMO ZURITAPEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIÁN
3 2507 JERONIMO ZURITABERNIA SEGURA PEDRO
4 2506 JERONIMO ZURITAMESTRE GISPERT PAU
5 2009 JERONIMO ZURITAMIGUEL COLL ANGELA
6 2602 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBROBERGES BOROBIA DAVID
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TRIATLON BENJAMÍN B

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC. TRIPLE 50 MV VORTEX

2086 Simply-Scorpio71 SANCHEZ RUBIO TELLO VEGA 21/01/2010
2077 Simply-Scorpio71 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA PABLO 17/04/2009
2595 Simply-Scorpio71 MARTIN MUÑOZ JUAN 11/11/2009
2598 Simply-Scorpio71 ROYO GIL BRAULIO 29/01/2009
2586 Simply-Scorpio71 BARTOLOME PASAMAR JORGE 07/10/2010
2081 Simply-Scorpio71 PEREZ ROMERO SOFIA 16/02/2010
2593 Simply-Scorpio71 LORENTE CANALIS GUILLERMO 23/01/2010
2587 Simply-Scorpio71 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO 10/01/2010
2068 Simply-Scorpio71 BERGUA MAJAN ARA 05/01/2010
2069 Simply-Scorpio71 BISCAS GAGO ANDREA 09/02/2010
2585 Simply-Scorpio71 ARBONES ROMERO LORENZO 17/04/2010
2591 Simply-Scorpio71 LARRIPA DIAZ PABLO 01/09/2010
2088 Simply-Scorpio71 VENTURA GONZALO MARIA 28/01/2010
2075 Simply-Scorpio71 LÓPEZ-MONTENEGROMEDEL TERESA 14/04/2010
2594 Simply-Scorpio71 MARTIN BURGES DANIEL 04/02/2009
2582 Simply-Scorpio71 ABADIA MONGUILOD MAXIMO 09/04/2010
2592 Simply-Scorpio71 LORENTE GOMEZ ALEX 24/02/2009
2076 Simply-Scorpio71 LORENTE GOMEZ NORA 24/02/2009
2588 Simply-Scorpio71 DEL VAL PEREZ ALVARO 01/12/2010
2067 Simply-Scorpio71 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA 17/04/2010
2072 Simply-Scorpio71 Conesa Esteban Elena 15/05/2009
2589 Simply-Scorpio71 HERRERA SERRANO DAVID 10/01/2010
2068 Simply-Scorpio71 BERGUA MAJAN ARA 12/04/2010
2583 Simply-Scorpio71 ANTON USON SAMUEL 28/10/2010
2065 Simply-Scorpio71 ABADIA MOLINA CRISTINA 24/03/2009
2066 Simply-Scorpio71 ALILM NGADI MARWA 02/08/2009
2071 Simply-Scorpio71 CAMARA GARCIA SONIA 20/01/2009
2079 Simply-Scorpio71 PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA 21/10/2009
2085 Simply-Scorpio71 SANCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT 15/02/2009
2597 Simply-Scorpio71 PINILLA NAVAS SANTIAGO 25/10/2009
2599 Simply-Scorpio71 ROYO ABDALLAB CRISTIAN 09/05/2009
2600 Simply-Scorpio71 ROYO BAIGES MARTIN 10/10/2009
2087 Simply-Scorpio71 Treviño Sanz Mireya 19/03/2009
2083 Simply-Scorpio71 Molina Rivas Marta 21/07/2009
2074 Simply-Scorpio71 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ JULIA 23/09/2010
2073 Simply-Scorpio71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA 10/01/2009

2017 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA 28/02/2009
2019 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MARTINEZ VICENTE MALENA 11/10/2009
2022 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RAMOS CALVO SARA 09/07/2009
2023 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ SARA 21/02/2009
2024 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ LORENA 11/11/2010
2027 CEIP LA ESTRELLA TEJERO TERREN CLAUDIA 18/12/2010
2521 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GERONA GOMEZ DIEGO 09/06/2009
2522 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LAHOZ DE LA TORRE DANIEL 06/02/2009
2525 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO 19/07/2009
2526 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MARQUEZ CASTAN JAVIER 02/04/2010
2530 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA IVAN 29/10/2009
2533 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ GONZALO 29/07/2010
2566 Enrique de Ossó ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO 06/12/2010
2053 Enrique de Ossó BORJA LEGARRE MONICA 12/10/2010
2568 Enrique de Ossó BOZA ARTIGAS GUILLERMO 29/10/2010
2054 Enrique de Ossó CARRO DELGADO LUCIA 12/10/2009
2569 Enrique de Ossó COLAS SANZ ADRIAN 12/11/2009
2056 Enrique de Ossó FERNANDEZ BUENO PAULA 18/11/2009



2570 Enrique de Ossó FERNANDEZ BUENO DIEGO 18/11/2009
2057 Enrique de Ossó GARCIA MARIN AITANA 9/10/2009
2058 Enrique de Ossó LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA 14/04/2009
2059 Enrique de Ossó LAZARO MOYA SOFIA 25/05/2009
2573 Enrique de Ossó PRADO ROMERO DAVID 04/01/2010
2574 Enrique de Ossó ROMANOS NAVARRETE LUIS NICOLAS 21/08/2010
2575 Enrique de Ossó SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS 28/08/2009
2060 Enrique de Ossó SIERRA BERDUN IRENE 27/04/2009
2576 Enrique de Ossó TEJERINA JIMENEZ MARIO 27/12/2009
2577 Enrique de Ossó TODORUT ROBERT GHEORGHE18/04/2010
2581 BA MARIANISTAS GARCIA MARTINEZ PABLO 09/01/2010
2064 BA MARIANISTAS TABUENCA MARTINEZ PILAR 16/04/2010
2063 BA MARIANISTAS SOSTRES REMACHA ANA 18/03/2010
2062 BA MARIANISTAS MOYA GIMENO NOELIA 04/01/2010
2579 BA MARIANISTAS FERRER ACEDO HUGO 07/05/2009
2578 BA MARIANISTAS GALLEGO COLLADO ANCHEL 02/02/2009
2580 BA MARIANISTAS LOPEZ MARTIN DAVID 24/05/2009

2113 AD CRISTO REY LANAU MARCO MARTINA 12/02/2009
2631 AD CRISTO REY TERRADAS  BOUZAS JORGE 14/02/2009
2120 AD CRISTO REY CONDE BERNAD DANIELA 22/05/2009
2126 AD CRISTO REY RODRIGUEZ VILLACIN LEIRE 19/07/2009
2639 AD CRISTO REY VERÓN GOYENECHE JOSE 13/07/2009
2131 AD CRISTO REY LAHOZ LOPEZ JULIA 04/09/2009
2132 AD CRISTO REY SANTOS ALONSO CAROLINA 06/09/2009
2138 AD CRISTO REY LOPEZ URBANO EMMA 09/12/2009
2665 AD CRISTO REY GARCES EGIDO RUBEN 01/02/2010
2670 AD CRISTO REY ALEGRE REINALES IKER 24/02/2010
2674 AD CRISTO REY FELIPE BECANA JAVIER 03/04/2010
2679 AD CRISTO REY ORTIN LACASA LUCAS 04/10/2010
2682 AD CRISTO REY SIERRA FUENTES IVAN 13/12/2010
2683 AD CRISTO REY BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN 23/12/2010
2141 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA CAMPOS MARTINEZ CANDELA 01/01/10
2145 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GUTA MUNIESA SILVIA 01/01/10
2660 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA LAFUENTE ROJAS MARTIN 01/01/10
2655 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA SANCHEZ MORATA FAUSTO 01/01/10
2659 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA TEVAR GIMENEZ JORGE 01/01/10
2656 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA ALGAS SANCHEZ IZAN 01/01/10
2653 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA COLMENARES ROJANO DAVID 01/01/10
2622 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA BELTRAN ROLDAN DARIO 01/01/09
2624 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA BLAS OTERO HUGO 01/01/09
2667 CA FRAGA BAJO CINCA CRUZ RUIZ RUBEN 10/02/2010
2510 SALA DOMINICOS BORNIQUEL COCOS SAMUEL 20/01/2010
2014 SALA DOMINICOS SPOIALA BIANCA 08/05/2009

2512 SALA DOMINICOS SANCHEZ ROJAS LUIS 29/12/2010
2513 SALA DOMINICOS PALLARES CASADO PABLO 24/04/2009
2511 SALA DOMINICOS RAMIREZ LOPEZ JULIAN 21/04/2010
2015 SANSUEÑA JODRA QUINTANA NATALIA 09/06/2010
2016 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN 11/11/2010

Total 102 participantes

Grupo 1 Grupo 2 Grupo 3

Simply Scorpio 71 Enrique Ossó Dominicos
La Estrella Sansueña
Marianistas C.Rey

Fraga
Doctor Azúa





SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2086 Simply-Scorpio71 SANCHEZ RUBIO TELLO VEGA

2 2077 Simply-Scorpio71 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA PABLO
3 2595 Simply-Scorpio71 MARTIN MUÑOZ JUAN
4 2598 Simply-Scorpio71 ROYO GIL BRAULIO
5 2586 Simply-Scorpio71 BARTOLOME PASAMAR JORGE
6 2081 Simply-Scorpio71 PEREZ ROMERO SOFIA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2593 Simply-Scorpio71 LORENTE CANALIS GUILLERMO
2 2587 Simply-Scorpio71 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO
3 2068 Simply-Scorpio71 BERGUA MAJAN ARA
4 2069 Simply-Scorpio71 BISCAS GAGO ANDREA
5 2585 Simply-Scorpio71 ARBONES ROMERO LORENZO
6 2591 Simply-Scorpio71 LARRIPA DIAZ PABLO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2088 Simply-Scorpio71 VENTURA GONZALO MARIA
2 2075 Simply-Scorpio71 LÓPEZ-MONTENEGRO MEDEL TERESA
3 2594 Simply-Scorpio71 MARTIN BURGES DANIEL
4 2582 Simply-Scorpio71 ABADIA MONGUILOD MAXIMO
5 2592 Simply-Scorpio71 LORENTE GOMEZ ALEX
6 2076 Simply-Scorpio71 LORENTE GOMEZ NORA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2588 Simply-Scorpio71 DEL VAL PEREZ ALVARO
2 2067 Simply-Scorpio71 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA
3 2072 Simply-Scorpio71 Conesa Esteban Elena
4 2589 Simply-Scorpio71 HERRERA SERRANO DAVID
5 2068 Simply-Scorpio71 BERGUA MAJAN ARA
6 2583 Simply-Scorpio71 ANTON USON SAMUEL

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2065 Simply-Scorpio71 ABADIA MOLINA CRISTINA

2 2066 Simply-Scorpio71 ALILM NGADI MARWA
3 2071 Simply-Scorpio71 CAMARA GARCIA SONIA
4 2079 Simply-Scorpio71 PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA
5 2085 Simply-Scorpio71 SANCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT
6 2597 Simply-Scorpio71 PINILLA NAVAS SANTIAGO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2599 Simply-Scorpio71 ROYO ABDALLAB CRISTIAN
2 2600 Simply-Scorpio71 ROYO BAIGES MARTIN
3 2087 Simply-Scorpio71 Treviño Sanz Mireya
4 2083 Simply-Scorpio71 Molina Rivas Marta
5 2074 Simply-Scorpio71 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ JULIA
6 2073 Simply-Scorpio71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2017 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA

4

1

2

3

5

6



2 2019 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MARTINEZ VICENTE MALENA
3 2022 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RAMOS CALVO SARA
4 2023 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ SARA
5 2024 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ LORENA
6 2027 CEIP LA ESTRELLA TEJERO TERREN CLAUDIA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2521 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GERONA GOMEZ DIEGO
2 2522 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LAHOZ DE LA TORRE DANIEL
3 2525 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO
4 2526 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MARQUEZ CASTAN JAVIER
5 2530 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA IVAN
6 2533 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ GONZALO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2566 Enrique de Ossó ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO
2 2053 Enrique de Ossó BORJA LEGARRE MONICA
3 2568 Enrique de Ossó BOZA ARTIGAS GUILLERMO
4 2054 Enrique de Ossó CARRO DELGADO LUCIA
5 2569 Enrique de Ossó COLAS SANZ ADRIAN
6 2056 Enrique de Ossó FERNANDEZ BUENO PAULA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2570 Enrique de Ossó FERNANDEZ BUENO DIEGO
2 2057 Enrique de Ossó GARCIA MARIN AITANA
3 2058 Enrique de Ossó LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA
4 2059 Enrique de Ossó LAZARO MOYA SOFIA
5 2573 Enrique de Ossó PRADO ROMERO DAVID
6 2574 Enrique de Ossó ROMANOS NAVARRETE LUIS NICOLAS

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2575 Enrique de Ossó SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS
2 2060 Enrique de Ossó SIERRA BERDUN IRENE
3 2576 Enrique de Ossó TEJERINA JIMENEZ MARIO
4 2577 Enrique de Ossó TODORUT ROBERT GHEORGHE
5 2581 BA MARIANISTAS GARCIA MARTINEZ PABLO
6 2064 BA MARIANISTAS TABUENCA MARTINEZ PILAR

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2063 BA MARIANISTAS SOSTRES REMACHA ANA
2 2062 BA MARIANISTAS MOYA GIMENO NOELIA
3 2579 BA MARIANISTAS FERRER ACEDO HUGO
4 2578 BA MARIANISTAS GALLEGO COLLADO ANCHEL
5 2580 BA MARIANISTAS LOPEZ MARTIN DAVID
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2113 AD CRISTO REY LANAU MARCO MARTINA
2 2631 AD CRISTO REY TERRADAS  BOUZAS JORGE 
3 2120 AD CRISTO REY CONDE BERNAD DANIELA
4 2126 AD CRISTO REY RODRIGUEZ VILLACIN LEIRE
5 2639 AD CRISTO REY VERÓN GOYENECHE JOSE
6 2131 AD CRISTO REY LAHOZ LOPEZ JULIA

12

13

11

7

8

9

10



SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2138 AD CRISTO REY LOPEZ URBANO EMMA
2 2665 AD CRISTO REY GARCES EGIDO RUBEN
3 2670 AD CRISTO REY ALEGRE REINALES IKER
4 2674 AD CRISTO REY FELIPE BECANA JAVIER
5 2679 AD CRISTO REY ORTIN LACASA LUCAS
6 2132 AD CRISTO REY SANTOS ALONSO CAROLINA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2682 AD CRISTO REY SIERRA FUENTES IVAN
2 2683 AD CRISTO REY BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN
3 2141 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA CAMPOS MARTINEZ CANDELA
4 2145 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GUTA MUNIESA SILVIA
5 2660 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA LAFUENTE ROJAS MARTIN
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2659 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA TEVAR GIMENEZ JORGE
2 2656 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA ALGAS SANCHEZ IZAN
3 2653 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA COLMENARES ROJANO DAVID
4 2622 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA BELTRAN ROLDAN DARIO
5 2624 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA BLAS OTERO HUGO
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1
2 2667 CA FRAGA BAJO CINCA CRUZ RUIZ RUBEN
3 2015 SANSUEÑA JODRA QUINTANA NATALIA
4 2016 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN
5 2655 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA SANCHEZ MORATA FAUSTO
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2510 SALA DOMINICOS BORNIQUEL COCOS SAMUEL
2 2014 SALA DOMINICOS SPOIALA BIANCA
3 2512 SALA DOMINICOS SANCHEZ ROJAS LUIS
4 2513 SALA DOMINICOS PALLARES CASADO PABLO
5 2511 SALA DOMINICOS RAMIREZ LOPEZ JULIAN
6

17

18

14

15

16



TRIATLON ALEVÍN A

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC. TRIPLE 60 MV VORTEX

3057 ELISEO GODOY MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO PATRICIA GABRIELA 05/07/2007
3049 ELISEO GODOY CANDIAL Dolz CANDELA 12/07/2007
3064 ELISEO GODOY RUBIO ARANZADI ANE 17/09/2007
3544 ELISEO GODOY LANZÁN FÁBREGAS IGNACIO 30/09/2007
3048 ELISEO GODOY ACEDO SERENA AITANA 05/11/2007
3067 ELISEO GODOY URBEZ COMPS ISABEL 08/01/2008
3052 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA TABUENCA IVÁN 28/02/2008
3058 ELISEO GODOY PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA 26/04/2008
3533 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES VAZQUEZ VEGA 12/05/2008
3205 ELISEO GODOY SERRANO CORTÉS VIOLETA 01/06/2008
3054 ELISEO GODOY LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA 18/06/2008
3541 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA MOZAS MARIO 01/07/2008
3542 ELISEO GODOY GRAN ARRUEBO ALVARO 08/05/2007
3548 ELISEO GODOY REDONDO MIRAMAR ADRIÁN 06/07/2008
3540 ELISEO GODOY EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO 09/07/2008
3056 ELISEO GODOY MORENO PEREZ NAYRA 24/07/2008
3546 ELISEO GODOY PABLO CABELLO LUCAS 10/08/2008
3061 ELISEO GODOY RIOS RUEDA VICTORIA 08/11/2008
3535 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PARDO IVAN 28/11/2008
3059 ELISEO GODOY PERNIA GARCIA VERA 07/12/2008
3053 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TERESA 03/01/2007
3534 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES ARENAS LUIS 05/02/2007
3547 ELISEO GODOY REDONDO MIRAMAR DARÍO 13/02/2007
3532 ELISEO GODOY AMO MUÑIZ JORGE 14/02/2007
3050 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA MARIA 15/02/2007
3536 ELISEO GODOY CADARSO MIGUEL MATEO 16/04/2007
3148 ELISEO GODOY OREA PESCADOR CLAUDIA 07/05/2007

3234 ZENIT GIL LOPEZ MARIA 22/07/2008
3235 ZENIT GARCIA MALUENDO LORENA 20/08/2008
3714 ZENIT CALONGE RIVERA CRISTIAN 14/08/2008
3236 ZENIT SERRANO ANDRES VIOLETA 05/09/2008
3711 ZENIT SANCHEZ CORREDOR MARIO 05/02/2008
3232 ZENIT CRESPO POTENTE CAROLINA 05/05/2008
3233 ZENIT ALEGRE PELLICENA IRENE 27/05/2008
3710 ZENIT BRAVO ORIA IZAN 30/10/2007
3708 ZENIT ESTEBAN GERMANI LUCAS 07/03/2007
3709 ZENIT AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL 03/05/2007
3227 ZENIT ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ ESTELA 23/03/2007
3229 ZENIT DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE 31/08/2007

3230 ZENIT ABAD INFANTES SUKEY 03/09/2007
3228 ZENIT LOPEZ ARROYOS CIARA 22/06/2007
3707 ZENIT BRUNA TORRICO MARIO 15/02/2007
3715 ZENIT RODRIGUEZ GONZALES MARIO 10/09/2008
3231 ZENIT SEDEÑO JIMENEZ GABRIELA 22/12/2007

3712 ZENIT DELGADO ALEGRE NACHO 26/04/2008
3716 ZENIT CARMONA RUIZ NEO 12/12/2008
3713 ZENIT LAGUNAS SALANUEVA MARIO 10/05/2008
3615 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE ALCANTARA CHUECA DAVID ADRIÁN 11/02/2008
3616 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE BALLESTEROS MEDINA OSCAR 07/09/2008
3201 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE DÍEZ VILADÉS MARTINA 00/01/1900
3618 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE GAUDES BLASCO MARIO 25/09/2008
3612 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE HERNANDO CRESPO IÑIGO 10/01/2007
3617 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE LÓPEZ BLANCO MANUEL 25/09/2008
3614 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE MARTINEZ MARÍN MARCOS 14/10/2007



3127 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE 03/08/2008
3208 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE RUIZ GALLEGO MANUELA 28/07/2008

3010 JERONIMO ZURITA ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH 22/04/2008
3530 AD PIRINEOS PITARH HERAS ANTONIO 31/03/2008
3529 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ MACHIN PABLO 18/05/2008
3526 AD PIRINEOS CASULLERAS BENITO IVAN 26/09/2008
3524 AD PIRINEOS ALEGRE MARZO DIEGO 10/11/2008
3047 AD PIRINEOS ZUBIZARRETA GONZALEZ LUCIA 28/05/2007
3046 AD PIRINEOS TORRE HERNANDO NAGORE 12/04/2007
3531 AD PIRINEOS ROMERO GALVE MARIO 07/12/2007
3045 AD PIRINEOS ROMERO SANCHEZ MARIA 29/08/2007
3044 AD PIRINEOS MUÑOZ ASENSIO VICTORIA 02/01/2007
3528 AD PIRINEOS JIMENEZ SOS DIEGO 19/02/2007
3043 AD PIRINEOS GASCA CARCELEN VERONICA 04/02/2007
3527 AD PIRINEOS DELCAZO RAMO HUGO 11/05/2007
3042 AD PIRINEOS CARNERO MOREN CARLA 14/08/2007
3041 AD PIRINEOS BLASCO AGUILAR CARLA 17/06/2007
3525 AD PIRINEOS ARIZTI MARTIN JAIME 26/08/2007

3001 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GARCIA  CARBO ADRIANA 10/10/2008
3000 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO RASO CAJAL LUCIA 13/04/2008
4238 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GRACIA ABRIL BEATRIZ 17/03/2008
3003 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO BENITO BIELA NATALIA 12/12/2007
3002 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO CAVERO ORTE SOFIA 12/11/2007
3004 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MATILLA ZALDIVAR JULIA 24/05/2007
3700 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE 26/11/2008
3503 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GUAJARDO RUIZ LUIS 31/10/2008
3696 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO PEREZ SANCHEZ DANIEL 10/10/2008
3502 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GIMENO URIEL LEON 30/04/2008
3502 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GIMENO URIEL LEON 30/04/2008
3505 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO PABLO GINES JORGE 11/11/2007
3500 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO CUNCHILLOS MERINO ODEI 02/03/2007
3198 CA FRAGA BAJO CINCA REINA PADILLA ALBA 04/03/2008

Total 86 participantes

Grupo 1 Grupo 2 Grupo 3

Eliseo Godoy San José Utebo
Zenit Pirineos

J. Zurita





SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 1 3057 ELISEO GODOY MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO PATRICIA GABRIELA

2 3049 ELISEO GODOY CANDIAL Dolz CANDELA
3 3064 ELISEO GODOY RUBIO ARANZADI ANE
4 3544 ELISEO GODOY LANZÁN FÁBREGAS IGNACIO
5 3048 ELISEO GODOY ACEDO SERENA AITANA
6 3067 ELISEO GODOY URBEZ COMPS ISABEL

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 1 3052 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA TABUENCA IVÁN
2 3058 ELISEO GODOY PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA
3 3533 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES VAZQUEZ VEGA
4 3205 ELISEO GODOY SERRANO CORTÉS VIOLETA
5 3054 ELISEO GODOY LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA
6 3541 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA MOZAS MARIO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

3 1 3542 ELISEO GODOY GRAN ARRUEBO ALVARO
2 3548 ELISEO GODOY REDONDO MIRAMAR ADRIÁN
3 3540 ELISEO GODOY EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO
4 3056 ELISEO GODOY MORENO PEREZ NAYRA
5 3546 ELISEO GODOY PABLO CABELLO LUCAS
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

4 1 3535 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PARDO IVAN

2 3059 ELISEO GODOY PERNIA GARCIA VERA
3 3053 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TERESA
4 3534 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES ARENAS LUIS
5 3547 ELISEO GODOY REDONDO MIRAMAR DARÍO
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

5 1 3532 ELISEO GODOY AMO MUÑIZ JORGE
2 3050 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA MARIA
3 3536 ELISEO GODOY CADARSO MIGUEL MATEO
4 3148 ELISEO GODOY OREA PESCADOR CLAUDIA

5 3061 ELISEO GODOY RIOS RUEDA VICTORIA
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

6 1 3234 ZENIT GIL LOPEZ MARIA
2 3235 ZENIT GARCIA MALUENDO LORENA
3 3714 ZENIT CALONGE RIVERA CRISTIAN
4 3236 ZENIT SERRANO ANDRES VIOLETA
5 3711 ZENIT SANCHEZ CORREDOR MARIO
6 3232 ZENIT CRESPO POTENTE CAROLINA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

7 1 3233 ZENIT ALEGRE PELLICENA IRENE



2 3710 ZENIT BRAVO ORIA IZAN
3 3708 ZENIT ESTEBAN GERMANI LUCAS

4 3709 ZENIT AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL
5 3227 ZENIT ANCHELEGUESRODRIGUEZ ESTELA
6 3229 ZENIT DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

8 1 3230 ZENIT ABAD INFANTES SUKEY
2 3228 ZENIT LOPEZ ARROYOS CIARA
3 3707 ZENIT BRUNA TORRICO MARIO
4 3715 ZENIT RODRIGUEZ GONZALES MARIO
5 3231 ZENIT SEDEÑO JIMENEZ GABRIELA
6 3712 ZENIT DELGADO ALEGRE NACHO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

9 1 3716 ZENIT CARMONA RUIZ NEO
2 3713 ZENIT LAGUNAS SALANUEVA MARIO
3 3615 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEALCANTARA CHUECA DAVID ADRIÁN
4 3616 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEBALLESTEROSMEDINA OSCAR
5 3201 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEDÍEZ VILADÉS MARTINA
6 3618 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEGAUDES BLASCO MARIO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

10 1 3612 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEHERNANDO CRESPO IÑIGO
2 3617 ATLETISMO SAN JOSELÓPEZ BLANCO MANUEL
3 3614 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEMARTINEZ MARÍN MARCOS
4 3127 ATLETISMO SAN JOSEROYO OLIVERA IZARBE
5 3208 ATLETISMO SAN JOSERUIZ GALLEGO MANUELA
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

11 1 3010 JERONIMO ZURITAALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH
2 3530 AD PIRINEOS PITARH HERAS ANTONIO
3 3529 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ MACHIN PABLO
4 3526 AD PIRINEOS CASULLERASBENITO IVAN
5 3524 AD PIRINEOS ALEGRE MARZO DIEGO
6 3047 AD PIRINEOS ZUBIZARRETA GONZALEZ LUCIA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

12 1 3046 AD PIRINEOS TORRE HERNANDO NAGORE
2 3531 AD PIRINEOS ROMERO GALVE MARIO
3 3045 AD PIRINEOS ROMERO SANCHEZ MARIA
4 3044 AD PIRINEOS MUÑOZ ASENSIO VICTORIA
5 3528 AD PIRINEOS JIMENEZ SOS DIEGO
6 3043 AD PIRINEOS GASCA CARCELEN VERONICA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

13 1 3527 AD PIRINEOS DELCAZO RAMO HUGO
2 3042 AD PIRINEOS CARNERO MOREN CARLA
3 3041 AD PIRINEOS BLASCO AGUILAR CARLA
4 3525 AD PIRINEOS ARIZTI MARTIN JAIME
5 3500 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOCUNCHILLOSMERINO ODEI
6 3198 CA FRAGA BAJO CINCAREINA PADILLA ALBA



SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

14 1 3001 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGARCIA  CARBO ADRIANA
2 3000 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBORASO CAJAL LUCIA
3 4238 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGRACIA ABRIL BEATRIZ
4 3003 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOBENITO BIELA NATALIA
5 3002 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOCAVERO ORTE SOFIA
6 3004 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOMATILLA ZALDIVAR JULIA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

15 1 3700 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOSANZ BARTOLOME JORGE
2 3503 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGUAJARDO RUIZ LUIS
3 3696 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOPEREZ SANCHEZ DANIEL
4 3502 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGIMENO URIEL LEON
5 3502 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOGIMENO URIEL LEON
6 3505 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBOPABLO GINES JORGE



TRIATLON ALEVÍN B

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC. TRIPLE 60 MV VORTEX

3099 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Mendive Iguacel Virginia 26/11/2008
3093 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Gil González Inés 19/02/2007
3088 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Casado Blanco Julia 05/02/2007
3089 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Crespo Dominguez Mar 25/10/2007
3082 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Aldea De Alfonso Candela 08/04/2007
3563 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Andrade Moreno Acxel 29/12/2008
3575 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Del Castillo Rodriguez Eduardo 15/07/2008
3576 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Lecina Gonzalez Christian 07/05/2008
3583 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 MONZON GARCIA DIEGO 28/11/2008
3104 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Sánchez Lería Carlota 21/10/2008
3108 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Zoco Lopez Ainara 05/04/2008
3097 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 JULVE HOSPITAL MARTINA 21/12/2008
3090 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Diaz-Portales Pikhtovnikova Laura 07/10/2008
3567 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 BONA GARCÍA MIGUEL 24/08/2007
3582 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Martin Muño Pedro 22/03/2007
3583 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 MONZON GARCIA MARCOS 03/04/2007
3587 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA JAVIER 09/02/2007
3579 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ IGNACIO MATEO 08/06/2007
3573 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Espinosa Franco Mario 16/12/2008
3092 Simply-Scorpio71 GARCIA EGEA NEREA 26/05/2008
3586 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO 11/10/2008
3591 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL 17/06/2008
3568 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 CACERES AMORES IZAN 29/03/2008
3570 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Cebollada Valles Lorenzo 11/12/2008
3572 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 ESPALLARGAS REGUEIRO ALVARO 04/11/2007
3100 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 NUÑO PARACUELLOS LAURA 27/03/2007
3106 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Sanz Calavia Inés 15/08/2007
3101 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 PELEGRIN ARTUS MARIA 15/06/2007
3588 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 SAZ PUJUELO DARIO 18/10/2007
3098 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Lahoz Miranda Carlota 03/06/2007
3103 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 San Emeterio Aznar Mencía 05/06/2007
3574 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Georgiev Muriel Daniel 22/12/2008
3575 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Guardia De la Rosa Pedro Jr 03/11/2008
3577 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Legaz Garcia Gabriel 30/08/2007
3566 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Beltran Morte Lorien 18/08/2007
3095 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Gougan Mahmoude Azeddine 05/06/2008
3096 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Guevara Bonilla Kerzha 24/08/2007
3564 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Andrino Arbulu Cesar 07/11/2007
3084 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Arbones Romero Laura 18/10/2008

3552 Enrique de Ossó ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO 13/05/2008
3068 Enrique de Ossó CALAVIA MARIN MARIA 22/06/2008
3071 Enrique de Ossó FRANCES MARTI ALBA 25/06/2008
3072 Enrique de Ossó GARCIA LAZARO DANIELA 06/12/2008
3238 Enrique de Ossó GIL MALUENDA RAQUEL 19/8/2008
3555 Enrique de Ossó GIL BELLIDO HECTOR 13/11/2008
3073 Enrique de Ossó GRACIA LOU IXEYA MARINA 12/03/2008
3557 Enrique de Ossó NAVASA CANTIN MARIO 24/05/2007
3075 Enrique de Ossó PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA 18/03/2008
3558 Enrique de Ossó RESA ARTAL DORIAN 16/12/2008
3559 Enrique de Ossó TODORUT RAUL IOAN 07/01/2007
3560 Enrique de Ossó TUNDIDOR CANFRANC JORGE 02/01/2007
3079 Enrique de Ossó VARONA CARMONA LUNA 22/02/2007
3032 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CORTES CABALLERO ALBA 03/10/2008
3033 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ESPAÑA GUDINO INES 13/05/2008



3514 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN IVÁN 28/10/2008
3519 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ CEACHE YERAY 25/04/2007
3521 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ROMAN BUIL SERGIO 12/03/2007
3522 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ EMILIO 12/01/2008
3523 CEIP LA ESTRELLA VICENTE CORDERO MARCOS 01/06/2007
3562 BA MARIANISTAS MAYORAL PARZIALE CARLOS 12/09/2008
3561 BA MARIANISTAS VIERU DAVID-EUSEBIU 11/12/2007
3080 BA MARIANISTAS CABELLO MARISCAL MALENA 11/12/2007
3607 BA MARIANISTAS PEREZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO 21/01/2007
3016 SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRRE LOZANO MARIA 02/05/2008
3018 SANSUEÑA BALET BENITEZ CARLA 26/05/2008
3029 SANSUEÑA VICENTE CANDIL DANIELA 02/09/2007
3026 SANSUEÑA TOLOSANA GALLIGO CRISTINA 10/04/2007
3022 SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ INES 01/12/2008
3021 SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ MARIOLA 26/10/2007
3028 SANSUEÑA VELA REQUENA CLAUDIA 02/03/2007
3027 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR ALICIA 21/07/2007
3019 SANSUEÑA BARTIBAS FERRERAS MARIA 02/12/2008
3023 SANSUEÑA NSUE PABLOS CARLOTA 16/02/2008
3025 SANSUEÑA SIGUIER MONTERO YVETH 14/08/2008

3220 AA TUROLENSE GARCIA ESCUDER ISABEL 19/01/2007
3222 AA TUROLENSE ABRIL PEREZ LOURDES 07/10/2007
3703 AA TUROLENSE BARRERA BAELLIDO OSCAR 24/09/2008

3134 AD CRISTO REY SERON  DE LA TORRE IRUNE 09/01/2007
3630 AD CRISTO REY TERRADAS  BOUZAS FERNANDO 17/03/2007
3145 AD CRISTO REY SERON  PASTOR ALBA 01/05/2007
3172 AD CRISTO REY CARRATO IZUEL SARA 09/11/2007
3197 AD CRISTO REY MAS LOPEZ MALENA 04/03/2008

3693 AD CRISTO REY PINILLA PEREZ MARCOS 22/08/2008

3012 SALA DOMINICOS BOLDOVA GARCIA MARIANA 28/06/2007
3512 SALA DOMINICOS SANCHEZ ABIAN MANUEL 22/05/2008
3014 SALA DOMINICOS GARABELLA CANALES CLAUDIA 19/03/2008
3015 SALA DOMINICOS PEREZ JULVE ANDREA 27/09/2008
3013 SALA DOMINICOS RONCO RIVERA ALICIA 31/01/2008
3181 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA BLAS OTERO INES 01/01/08
3182 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANA INES 01/01/08
3669 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA NEBRA CALVO JAVIER 01/01/08
3668 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANA IVAN 01/01/08
3187 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GASTON FRIGINAL PAULA 01/01/08
3188 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GRAÑA CUBILLO SOFIA 01/01/08
3185 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA MARTIN MORALES MARIA 01/01/08
3180 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GRAÑA CUBILLO CLAUDIA 01/01/08
3186 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA NEBRA CALVO MARIA 01/01/08
3179 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA RIVERO ROYO ALICIA 01/01/08
3128 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA IÑARREA BUSTOS AINHOA 01/01/07
3131 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA MARTINEZ OCHOA CANDELA 01/01/07
3133 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA HERRERO BLASCO PAULA 01/01/07
3621 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA SALA LOZANO PAU 01/01/07
3670 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ALICIA 01/01/07

Total 103 participantes

Grupo 1 Grupo 2 Grupo 3

Simply Scorpio 71 Enrique Ossó Dominicos
La Estrella C. Rey
Marianistas Turolense
Snasueña Doctor Azúa





SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 1 3099 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Mendive Iguacel Virginia

2 3093 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Gil González Inés
3 3088 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Casado Blanco Julia
4 3089 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Crespo Dominguez Mar
5 3082 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Aldea De Alfonso Candela
6 3563 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Andrade Moreno Acxel

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 1 3575 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Del Castillo Rodriguez Eduardo
2 3576 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Lecina Gonzalez Christian
3 3583 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 MONZON GARCIA DIEGO
4 3104 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Sánchez Lería Carlota
5 3108 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Zoco Lopez Ainara
6 3097 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 JULVE HOSPITAL MARTINA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

3 1 3090 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Diaz-PortalesPikhtovnikova Laura
2 3567 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 BONA GARCÍA MIGUEL
3 3582 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Martin Muño Pedro
4 3583 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 MONZON GARCIA MARCOS
5 3587 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTAJAVIER
6 3579 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ IGNACIO MATEO

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

4 1 3573 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 Espinosa Franco Mario
2 3092 Simply-Scorpio71 GARCIA EGEA NEREA
3 3586 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO
4 3591 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL
5 3568 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 CACERES AMORES IZAN
6 3570 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Cebollada Valles Lorenzo

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

5 1 3572 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 ESPALLARGASREGUEIRO ALVARO
2 3100 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 NUÑO PARACUELLOS LAURA
3 3106 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Sanz Calavia Inés
4 3101 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 PELEGRIN ARTUS MARIA
5 3588 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 SAZ PUJUELO DARIO
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

6 1 3103 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 San EmeterioAznar Mencía
2 3574 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Georgiev Muriel Daniel
3 3575 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Guardia De la Rosa Pedro Jr
4 3577 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Legaz Garcia Gabriel
5 3566 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Beltran Morte Lorien
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

7 1 3095 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Gougan Mahmoude Azeddine



2 3096 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Guevara Bonilla Kerzha
3 3564 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Andrino Arbulu Cesar
4 3084 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Arbones Romero Laura
5 3098 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 Lahoz Miranda Carlota
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

8 1 3552 Enrique de Ossó ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO
2 3068 Enrique de Ossó CALAVIA MARIN MARIA
3 3071 Enrique de Ossó FRANCES MARTI ALBA
4 3072 Enrique de Ossó GARCIA LAZARO DANIELA
5 3238 Enrique de Ossó GIL MALUENDA RAQUEL
6 3555 Enrique de Ossó GIL BELLIDO HECTOR

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

9 1 3073 Enrique de Ossó GRACIA LOU IXEYA MARINA
2 3557 Enrique de Ossó NAVASA CANTIN MARIO
3 3075 Enrique de Ossó PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA

4 3558 Enrique de Ossó RESA ARTAL DORIAN
5 3559 Enrique de Ossó TODORUT RAUL IOAN
6

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

10 1 3560 Enrique de Ossó TUNDIDOR CANFRANC JORGE
2 3079 Enrique de Ossó VARONA CARMONA LUNA

3 3032 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CORTES CABALLERO ALBA

4 3033 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ESPAÑA GUDINO INES
5 3514 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN IVÁN
6 3519 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ CEACHE YERAY

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

11 1 3521 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ROMAN BUIL SERGIO
2 3522 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ EMILIO
3 3523 CEIP LA ESTRELLA VICENTE CORDERO MARCOS
4 3562 BA MARIANISTAS MAYORAL PARZIALE CARLOS
5 3561 BA MARIANISTAS VIERU DAVID-EUSEBIU
6 3025 SANSUEÑA SIGUIER MONTERO YVETH

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

12 1 3080 BA MARIANISTAS CABELLO MARISCAL MALENA
2 3607 BA MARIANISTAS PEREZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO
3 3016 SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRRELOZANO MARIA
4 3018 SANSUEÑA BALET BENITEZ CARLA
5 3029 SANSUEÑA VICENTE CANDIL DANIELA
6 3026 SANSUEÑA TOLOSANA GALLIGO CRISTINA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

13 1 3022 SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ INES
2 3021 SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ MARIOLA
3 3028 SANSUEÑA VELA REQUENA CLAUDIA
4 3027 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR ALICIA
5 3019 SANSUEÑA BARTIBAS FERRERAS MARIA
6 3023 SANSUEÑA NSUE PABLOS CARLOTA



SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

14 1 3220 AA TUROLENSE GARCIA ESCUDER ISABEL
2 3222 AA TUROLENSE ABRIL PEREZ LOURDES
3 3703 AA TUROLENSE BARRERA BAELLIDO OSCAR
4 3134 AD CRISTO REY SERON  DE LA TORRE IRUNE
5 3630 AD CRISTO REY TERRADAS  BOUZAS FERNANDO
6 3145 AD CRISTO REY SERON  PASTOR ALBA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

15 1 3172 AD CRISTO REY CARRATO IZUEL SARA
2 3197 AD CRISTO REY MAS LOPEZ MALENA
3 3693 AD CRISTO REY PINILLA PEREZ MARCOS
4 3012 SALA DOMINICOS BOLDOVA GARCIA MARIANA
5 3512 SALA DOMINICOS SANCHEZ ABIAN MANUEL
6 3014 SALA DOMINICOS GARABELLA CANALES CLAUDIA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

16 1 3015 SALA DOMINICOS PEREZ JULVE ANDREA
2 3013 SALA DOMINICOS RONCO RIVERA ALICIA
3 3181 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA BLAS OTERO INES
4 3182 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANAINES
5 3669 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA NEBRA CALVO JAVIER
6 3668 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANAIVAN

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

17 1 3187 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GASTON FRIGINAL PAULA
2 3188 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GRAÑA CUBILLO SOFIA
3 3185 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA MARTIN MORALES MARIA
4 3180 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GRAÑA CUBILLO CLAUDIA
5 3186 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA NEBRA CALVO MARIA
6 3179 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA RIVERO ROYO ALICIA

SERIE CALLE DORSAL EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

18 1 3128 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA IÑARREA BUSTOS AINHOA
2 3131 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA MARTINEZ OCHOA CANDELA
3 3133 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA HERRERO BLASCO PAULA
4 3621 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA SALA LOZANO PAU
5 3670 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ALICIA
6



TRIATLON INICIACIÓN

DEA EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC. LONGITUD 40 MV VORTEX

6035 AD CRISTO REY ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA 04/01/2011
6561 AD CRISTO REY PINILLA PEREZ PABLO 26/05/2011
6562 AD CRISTO REY LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 07/06/2011
6564 AD CRISTO REY SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO 07/07/2011
6567 AD CRISTO REY DEZA CASA BRUNO 05/11/2011
6543 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE HERNANDO CRESPO DIEGO 10/01/2007
6544 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE LOPEZ BLANCO ANTONIO 00/01/1900
6036 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE 00/01/1900
6547 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA GONZALEZ DE MARCOS ALVARO 01/01/11
6552 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO 01/01/11
6033 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA TENAS CALVO SARA 01/01/11
6034 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA TOSAO PALACIOS VIOLETA 01/01/11
6550 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA RIVERO ROYO JUAN 01/01/11
6553 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA ARBUES GALVE RUBEN 01/01/11
6549 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA MARTIN MORALES JORGE 01/01/11
6551 C.P. DOCTOR AZUA PEREZ LABORDA LEONARDO 01/01/11
6540 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO SOLER MOLINOS ALEJANDRO 14/09/2011
6534 Enrique de Ossó YUGUERO MADRID MIKAEL XAVIER 24/08/2011
6535 Enrique de Ossó ZABALA MIGUEL JESUS 14/12/2011
6505 JERONIMO ZURITA LALANZA TELLO LUIS CARLOS 21/02/2011
6002 JERONIMO ZURITA BARCELONA COLERA PILAR 09/05/2011
6574 Enrique de Ossó RUIZ LOPEZ DIEGO 30/06/2011
6023 Enrique de Ossó VALENZUELA PEDRERO LAURA 10/12/2011
6021 Enrique de Ossó RAMOS HERRANDO LUCÍA 6/05/2011
6533 Enrique de Ossó ORTIN GARCIA RUBEN 12/12/2011
6014 Enrique de Ossó JIMENEZ MATUREN LUCIA 21/09/2011
6530 Enrique de Ossó KORUKOPULA MÚZQUIZ LEO 30/01/2011
6529 Enrique de Ossó GOMEZ SORIA NICOLAS 28/06/2011
6527 Enrique de Ossó FRANCES MARTI JORGE 3/05/2011
6525 Enrique de Ossó CHAUTON MONTEAGUDO DARIO 20/12/2011
6523 Enrique de Ossó BERLANGA COSTACHE DIEGO 19/12/2011
6511 ELISEO GODOY LOU GRACIA JULIÁN 05/01/2011
6514 ELISEO GODOY PASCUAL INVERNIZZI RUBEN 21/01/2011
6518 ELISEO GODOY VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIÁN 09/02/2011
6510 ELISEO GODOY LÓPEZ GIMÉNEZ RAÚL 12/02/2011
6027 ELISEO GODOY LAPUERTA SERRANO ERICA 15/02/2011
6507 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS 05/03/2011
6007 ELISEO GODOY OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR 20/03/2011
6008 ELISEO GODOY RAMOS PÉREZ ANDREA 06/04/2011
6005 ELISEO GODOY MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS 21/04/2011
6509 ELISEO GODOY LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO 12/05/2011
6517 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ADRIAN 15/05/2011
6513 ELISEO GODOY MORENO PEREZ ERIC 24/06/2011
6004 ELISEO GODOY GARCIA CERVERA VERA 02/08/2011
6508 ELISEO GODOY ESCANERO GELPI AARÓN 31/10/2011
6006 ELISEO GODOY MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA 16/11/2011
6516 ELISEO GODOY SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS 29/11/2011
6512 ELISEO GODOY MADURGA LONGARÓN UNAI 10/12/2011
6506 ELISEO GODOY CABALLERO BICHA MANUEL 17/12/2011

6001 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO GARCIA GOMEZ JIMENA 29/09/2011
6502 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO REYES FERNANDEZ URIEL 31/12/2011
6501 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MORENO VICENTE LORIEN 18/10/2011
6557 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO CEBOLLA CÓLERA SIMÓN 06/01/2011
6537 Simply-Scorpio71 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO 19/04/2011



6024 Simply-Scorpio71 ARBIOL SOLÁ MARIA 15/01/2011


